6
11
12
14

15
19
25
27
32

Coaches
Matt Riscili
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Purple Eagles

Jason
Jason
Quinn
Porter

Aiden

Jaimen

Jack

Joseph

Gregori (G)
Kinder
Walton
Thuman
Murphy

Wright

Goehle

Gavacs

1Z//H)
11U i
---.- Jersey AASI;:Ith) First

Perinton P;lades

Jacob Amrhein

Devan
39 Andrew
42 Lewis
74  Michael

Derda (G)
Riscili
Jones

Merrifield

82 Luke
21 Nathan

Ljiljanich

O'Lay
Stewart

97 Sean

Lvi4 415417 No Exp
Todd Thuman Lvi 4 206797 No Exp
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__#  Name Name
i 25 Alexander Ryan
3 Brayer Alex
28 Cruz Caiden
76 Delmarle Mason
9 Delmarle Trevor
46 Mang Jackson
10 McCabe Maxfield
5 Nelson Aiden (A])
40 Peinkofer Grant
TN TeRUTr
32 (G) Salinas Owen
| genk ____Huomter—
64 Smith led
12 Suders Kayla
AL G—Brown e Aiden
L 'AH'——"*‘#'M’M&—_———A.E“L
| ALT [C)"MCtRac— '[fﬂn;f__l_gu_‘,‘_
| A M kims—HBrennan

Ryan Thuman Lvig 226085 No Exp
Josh Derda vi3 404179 12/31/18
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lead Coach: Jelt Smith « CEP#4220394 L/18Lvl3
st Coach: Matt Mang - CEPH 166259 & 18Lvl 3

sst Coach: Doug Braver - CEP#4 WSNGL12 /18 Lvl 3
sst Coach: Steve Ralph - CEP#419152 L‘,J-IH Lvl 3
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